
April 
in the Lismore Area Libraries  

Find Us At: 

www.rtrl.nsw.gov.au 

Lismore Library:  02 6621 2464 

Goonellabah Library: 02 6625 1235 

 

 

Financial Information Seminars 

Bookings are essential. 

Monday, 8 April 

10am Aged Care Fees and Charges  

Monday, 15 April 

2pm Retirement Reality and Investment Choices  

Monday, 29 April 

9.30am Accommodation Options in Retirement  

Lismore Library 

Free Tech Lessons 

 

 

Bookings are essential.  

Thursday, 11 April 

1pm - 2pm Introduction to Apps 

Thursday,  18 April 

1pm - 2pm Introduction to Photos 

Friday, 26 April 

1pm - 2pm Introduction to Facebook 

Tuesday, 2 April 

1pm - 2pm Introduction to Smart Devices 

Lismore Library 

 

Let’s Celebrate Origami 

Easter Time! 

Saturday, 6 April 

10am to 12pm 

at Lismore Library 

Everybody who is interested is welcome! 
Small children must be supervised by a parent or guardian. 

Lismore Library in conjunction with 

Byron Writers Festival & StoryBoard presents 

A Creative Writing Masterclass! 

Cultivate your creativity with help 

 from published authors 

Thursday 4 April  

5pm - 6.30pm  

2nd Floor, Lismore Library 

For young writers from 10 - 18 years.   

Pizza served! 

 

 

 

Remembering and Healing will have a display in the  

Foyer documenting the 10 year’s history of peace  

gatherings in Lismore.  

The display starts Tuesday, 9 April and  

continues for the duration of the month. 

 
 

Seniors’ Stories 

Are you passionate about expressing creativity in writing? 

Would you like to share your story? 

The Seniors’ Stories Volume 5 writing competition is now 

open and the theme is ‘Love Your Life’. 

If you have a seniors card, we encourage you to enter the 

competition! 

Call 0417 403 720 or visit www.fawnsw.org.au for more 

information. 

 

Goonellabah Library 
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